
 
 
 

STUDENTS: Be sure to check with your college’s Career Services Office to stay up to date with the most current event information. Not sure 
which office serves your major? Check out http://careers.osu.edu to find a complete listing of Career Services Offices by major. 

 

Revised 07.10.2020 NB 2020-2021 CAREER FAIRS 
Career fairs are open to all Ohio State students unless otherwise noted. 

Questions? Contact careerfairs@osu.edu. 

 

 
 

 

As The Ohio State University monitors and responds to the COVID-19 outbreak, we are doing all we can to promote the health and 
safety of our community. At this time, all 2020-2021 Career Fairs are planning to be held virtually in Handshake. 

 
If you have a disability and rely on a screen reader or the keyboard for access to your computer you will experience difficulty using 

Handshake. As the university works with Handshake to improve accessibility, please contact handshake@osu.edu for assistance in 
navigating and using this application. A member of our team will respond within 2 business days to assist you.  

DATE NAME OF EVENT CONTACT 

9/9, 9/10, and 
9/11/2020 

Fisher Fall Career Fair 
https://fisher.osu.edu/careers-recruiting/career-fairs  

*Targets students interested in business. 
 

Sarah Steenrod 
steenrod.5@osu.edu 

614-292-3077 

9/9/2020 

College of Pharmacy Career Fair 
https://pharmacy.osu.edu/career-services 

*Targets students and alumni who are interested in the pharmaceutical sciences. 
 

Natalie Fox 
fox.528@osu.edu 

614-292-6527 

9/10/2020 

Quantitative and Data Career Fair 
https://app.joinhandshake.com/career_fairs/16243  

open to ALL students, but geared toward students interested in careers related to Quantitative & 
Data. 

Jeremy Hale 
Hale.516@osu.edu 

614-292-7807 

9/15–9/16/2020 

The Ohio State University Career and Internship Fair 
https://careers.osu.edu/career-and-internship-fair 

*Open to all Ohio State students and recent graduates 
 

Carly Zeiger 
careerfairs@osu.edu 

614-292-5694 

9/21/2020 & 
9/24/2020 

Engineering Expo 
https://expo.engineering.osu.edu/ 

*Targets Ohio State engineering students seeking co-op, internship, and career employment 
opportunities. Employer registration opens 6/15/2020. 

Amy Franklin 
franklin.210@osu.edu 

614-292-5830 

9/23/2020 

Graduate & Professional School Expo 
https://ccss.osu.edu/grad-expo/  

*Open to students and alumni interested in attending a graduate school or  
professional program. 

 

Ryan Wilhelm 
Wilhelm.118@osu.edu 

614-688-3898 

9/26/2020 

Small Animal-Focused Career Fair (via CareerEco) 
vet.osu.edu 

*Targets current veterinary students, alumni, and pre-veterinary students interested in working 
with companion animals. 

 

Amanda Fark  
fark.9@osu.edu 

 

9/30/2020 
Construction Career Fair 

cfaes.osu.edu/careers 
*Targets students interested in pursuing careers in construction. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

9/30/2020 

Economics Fall Career Fair 
https://app.joinhandshake.com/career_fairs/17412  

Targets Ohio State students and recent alumni, interested in a career in an 
economics-related field. 

Stephanie Petrov 
Petrov.21@osu.edu 

614-247-5769 

10/1/2020 

Food and Agricultural Sciences Career Fair 
cfaes.osu.edu/careers 

*Open to ALL students and recent graduates. Targets students interested in pursuing careers in 
food, agriculture, environmental science, and related fields. 

 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

10/6/2020 
Science Career Fair 

https://app.joinhandshake.com/career_fairs/16772  
Target Student Audience: Open to ALL OSU students, but focuses on science fields. 

Jeremy Hale 
hale.516@osu.edu  

614-292-7807 

11/5/2020 

Environmental & Sustainability Career Fair 
cfaes.osu.edu/careers 

*Open to all students and recent graduates. Targets students interested in pursuing careers in the 
environmental, natural resources, sustainability, and green industries. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

11/18/2020 
Fall Hire Ohio Alumni Career Fair (via Hire Talent) 

https://www.osu.edu/alumni/activities-and-events/events/2020/hireohio-alumni-career-fair.html 
*Targets Alumni of Ohio State and seniors within one semester of graduation. 

Marilyn Rice 
rice.344@osu.edu 

614-247-6424 

TBD 
Ohio State Mansfield & North Central State College Speed 

Networking with Employers 
*Targets all students from all majors. 

Alicia Camak 
Camak.3@osu.edu 

419-755-4052 
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TBD 
Lima Campus Fall Job & Internship Fair 

https://lima.osu.edu/current-students/student-life/career-services/  
*Open to all majors and alumni. Open to general public. 

Rachel Richardson 
Richardson.607@osu.edu 

567-242-7333 

1/19/2021 The Ohio State University Spring Career Fair 
*Open to all students and recent graduates of The Ohio State University. 

Randy Dineen 
dineen.2@osu.edu 

614-688-4522 

2/2/2021 
Fisher Spring Internship and Job Fair  
https://fisher.osu.edu/careers-recruiting/career-fairs  

*Open to all students, targets students interested in business. 

Mark Wilson 
wilson.46@.osu.edu 

614-292-8615 

2/3/2021 

Society of Women Engineers (SWE) Engineering Career Fair 
https://swefair.engineering.osu.edu 

*Targets all OSU engineering students searching for internship, co-op, and career opportunities. 
Employer registration opens in mid-November. 

Caitlin Mashhadian 
mashhadian.2@osu.edu 

614-292-8694 

2/16/2021 

Summer Internship and Opportunity Fair 
*Open to all Ohio State students. The fair is specifically designed to help students find summer 
resume-building experiences such as internships, part-time summer jobs, full-time summer jobs 

and volunteer opportunities. 
 

Hope Brinkmeier 
brinkmeier.5@osu.edu 

 

2/24/2021 

Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences Spring Career Fair 
cfaes.osu.edu/careers 

*Open to ALL students and recent graduates. Targets students interested in pursuing careers in 
food, agriculture, environmental science, and related fields. 

 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

2/24/2021 

Environmental & Sustainability Career Fair 
cfaes.osu.edu/careers 

*Open to ALL students and recent graduates. Targets students interested in pursuing careers in 
environmental science, sustainability, and related fields. 

 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

TBD – 
February 2021 

Knowlton School Career Fair 
*Targets students in architecture, landscape architecture, city and regional planning, and related 
disciplines, including interior design, visual communication design and select engineering majors. 

 

Angela Beer 
Beer.38@osu.edu 

614-247-7244 

4/6/2021 
Spring Into Your Career Fair 

 https://osuespe.wixsite.com/ohiostate/2020-spring-into-your-career-fair  
*Ohio State engineering students seeking immediate internship, co-op, and full-time positions. 

Ashley Strong 
strong.217@osu.edu 

614-292-6955 

4/6/2021 

TeachOhio  
http://ehe.osu.edu/career-services/ 

*Targets OSU and Consortium students licensed to teach Autumn 2021, alumni, and guests. 
Online pre-registration required. 

 

Katie Moore 
Moore.2539@osu.edu 

614-688-5663 

TBD –  
April 2021 

Ohio State Marion Campus Job & Internship Fair 
*Targets all OSU-Marion/Marion Technical College Campus students and local community 

members. 

Jane Arnold 
arnold.1175@osu.edu   

740-725-6061 

6/11/2020 Spring HireOhio Alumni Career Fair (via Hire Talent) 
*Targets Alumni of Ohio State and seniors within one semester of graduation 

Marilyn Rice 
rice.344@osu.edu 

614-247-6424 

TBD 

Social Work Job Fair 
https://csw.osu.edu/degrees-programs/undergraduate/curriculum/csw-careers-network/  

*Targets students in social work and human service related field. Employer registration available 
2/2021. No RSVP necessary for students. 

Katie Justice 
Justice.228@osu.edu 

614-292-8780 

TBD 
Spring Ohio State Mansfield & North Central State College Job & 

Internship Fair 
*Open to current students, alumni of The Ohio State University and North Central State College 

Pam Schopieray 
schopieray.4@osu.edu 

419-755-4234 
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